
 
 

 

 

 

 

Angel School of Dance:    Angela Fryer, (BBO)  01594 560213  email: angelschoolofdance@yahoo.co.uk 

Baby Massage:     Nicola Phillips   01291 622360 

Badminton Club:     Pauline Jenkins    01291 624438  email: pa.jenkins@talktalk.net 

Chepstow Choral Society:    Mrs Marjorie Duerden  01291 623310  email: chepstowchoralsociety.org.uk 

Chepstow & District Garden Society (CADGAS): Mrs Jean Papps    01291 628691  email: jeanpapps@btinternet.com  

Chepstow Harriers (Snrs):            email: chepstow.harriers@gmail.com   

Chepstow Harriers (Jnrs):    Lou Summers    07975 706121 

Chepstow Ladies Hockey:     Hannah Williams    07814 381140  

Chepstow Ladies Netball:    Kath Sage   07775 612142 

Chepstow Junior Netball:          Meryl Slaymaker   01291 620852  email: mesparker@hotmail.com 

Chepstow Swimming Club:           email: swimchepstow.org.uk 

Fencing Club:     Carl Difford   01633 855751  email: secretary@gwentsword.co.uk 

Fencing Club (Jnrs):    Lynne Melia   07802 400116  email: coach@teammelia.org.uk 

Garden City JFC:     Len Parsley   01291 627804 

Gwent Wildlife Trust:    Hilary Lee       email: hilary-lee@tiscali.co.uk 

Judo:      William Hall         email: will210565@aol.com 

Karate:      Jon Robbins   07973 831299  email: jon@unitedsportkarate.org 

K9 Training:            email: k9-training.co.uk  

Leisure Leagues:           03331 232340  email: info@leisureleagues.net 

Life Saving Club:     Jan Whittaker   07970 952909  email: janwhittaker@outlook.com 

Mencap:     Sarah Marsh   01291 623216  email: Familyaid@chepstowmencap.co.uk 

Playgroup:     Karen Isaac   01291 623392 

Table Tennis (Juniors):    Joanne McNeil      email: joanne.mcneil@mosaic.co.uk 

Tae Kwon Do:     Ken Bloomfield                                07525 012111  email: Ken.bloomfield1@btopenworld.com 

 U3A Bridge:     Mrs Hullah      email: Jhullah@tinyworld.co.uk 

Western Swimming Club:    Graeme & Heather  07804 309130  email: westernswimclub.org.uk 

WRU Rugby Stars           email: wrurugbystars.co.uk 

 Yoga:      Sian Rule   01291 630188  email: sian@sianruleyoga.com  

 Yoga:      Sian Rule   01291 630188  email: sian@sianruleyoga.com  
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